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Rank
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28

General Handicap

Sail
194776
201601
36348
224547
213572
43178
32356
212392
133490
54536
209190
47030
16
48193
215379
20018
48931
46430
1140
55107
47223
48933
33
43320
88
49094
49024
45794

Type
Laser Radi
Laser Radi
Topper
Laser Radi
Laser Radi
Topper
Topper
Laser Radi
Laser Radi
420

Laser 4.7
Topper
Laser Radi
TOPPER
Laser
Topper
Topper
Topper
RS 200
420
Topper
Topper
RS Feva XL
TOPPER
RS Feva XL
Topper
Topper
Topper

Hcap
1154
1154
1369
1154
1154
1369
1369
1154
1154
1100
1213
1369
1154
1425
1102
1369
1369
1369
1046
1100
1369
1369
1244
1369
1244
1369
1369
1369

https://halsail-1e484 .kxcdn.com/Result/Public/82222

Helm

Dan Hebditch
Sebastian Robb
Joe Barton

George Massingham
Oliver Willett

Jack Taylor

Oliver Low

Joe Baker

Woody Walters
Jacob Websdale
Alex Charlton-Jones
Jonathan Shields
Matthew Williams
Charlie Weatheritt
Toby Richardson
Lulu Wong

Daniel Dittrich
Jessica Robb

Lara Dyer

Sophia Kyriacou
Oscar Alman

Dora Wang

Iggy Reynolds
Harry Durrant
Richard Xu

Kate Leeming

Elliot James
Douglas Bridgeland

HalSail Results

Results from KSSA

Crew

Winter llhan

Sophie Wantling
Izzy Denby

Oscar Skelton

Nathan Chan

KSSA Annual Regatta 2024

Club

Chipstead SC

Downs SC

Whitstable YC

Whitstable YC

Out of County

Tankerton Bay Sailing Club
Whitstable YC
Broadstairs SC
Broadstairs SC

Margate YC

Chipstead SC

Tonbridge Town SC
Downs SC

Tonbridge Town SC
Chipstead SC

Kings School Sailing Club
Kings School Sailing Club
Downs SC

Downs SC

Broadstairs SC

Cinque Ports Sailing
Kings School Sailing Club
Kings School Sailing Club
Chipstead SC

Kings School Sailing Club
Medway YC

Whitstable YC

Tonbridge Town SC

13
(23)
17
(48/DNC)
(48/NSC)
22
20
19
21
29
25
27

(22)

12
14
17
18
16
25
24
(23)
(21)
19
20
(30)
(26)
(34)

Race 3

(4)
(6)

(10)
(17)

5
(48/NSC)
9
14
(48/NSC)
(48/NSC)
(48/DNC)
(48/NSC)
13
(48/DNC)
11
12
16
18
(20)
30)
15
21
23

L

Score
3
3
5
5

10
11
12
12
13
15
20
20
25
27
27
28
30
31
33
36
36
38
38
38
41
44
46
50
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17/03/2025, 10:39

Rank
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
1
42
43
44
45
46
47

Place

6

Sail

32
46962
27555
5
126281
77
26370
43693
23022
33
3918
48935
3176
396
213641
41587
18660
45959
34334

Sail
194776

201601

224547

213572

32356

133490

Type
Topper
Topper
Topper
Topper
Laser Radi
RS Feva XL
Laser 4.7
Topper
Topper
Topper

RS Tera Sp
Topper
3000

RS Feva XL
Laser Radi
Topper
Topper
TOPPER
Topper

Hcap
1369
1369
1369
1369
1154
1244
1213
1369
1369
1369
1445
1369
1085
1244
1154
1369
1369
1425
1369

Type
Hcap

Helm
Noah Candy
Evie Burgess

Tom Hebditch

Conor Regan

Athena Cox
Raf Cable
Nicky Guo
Amelia Bone

Angus Brown

Hetty Heap
Echo Ilhan

Edward Lapthorn
Desmond Barlow

Mim Asker

William Northrop
Sebastian Reid

Emily Grilli
Myles Botley

Elliot Morley-Smith

Laser Radial

1154

Laser Radial

1154

Laser Radial

1154

Laser Radial

1154

Topper
1369

Laser Radial

https://halsail-1e484 .kxcdn.com/Result/Public/82222

HalSail Results

Crew

Maryna Bilogub

Stanley Langmead
Alice Baker

Helm

Crew

Dan Hebditch
Sebastian Robb
George Massingham
Oliver Willett

Oliver Low

Woody Walters

Club

Downs SC

Tonbridge Town SC
Chipstead SC

Downs SC

Kings School Sailing Club
Kings School Sailing Club
Kings School Sailing Club
Tonbridge Town SC
Chipstead SC

Wilsonian SC

Margate YC

Kings School Sailing Club
Margate YC

Chipstead SC

Minnis Bay SC

Cinque Ports Sailing
Downs SC

Tonbridge Town SC
Chipstead SC

(33)
30
24
26
28
32

(39)
31
36

(38)

(42)
35
37
34
40
43
44
41
45

Finish
Laps Corr
11:52:02
3 0:45:05
11:52:25
3 0:45:25

11:53:32
3 0:46:23
11:54:00
3 0:46:48
12:05:21
3 0:47:44

11:55:30

32
(46)
28
@31
27
(36)
33
29
(45)
38
39
35
37
43
40
41
42
(48/DNS)
44

19

22
(48/NSC)

26
(48/NSC)

24

25
(48/DNCQ)

28

27

29
(48/DNC)
(48/DNC)
(48/DNC)
(48/DNC)
(48/DNC)
(48/DNC)
48/DNC
(48/DNC)

Score

52
52
52
55
56
58
60
64
65
68
70
74
77
80
84
86
89
89

©

Points

2/10
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Place

10

1n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Sail

212392

43178

36348

54536

16

209190

48931

20018

215379

47030

1140

48193

43320

33

88

48933

46430

27555

Type
Hcap
1154

Laser Radial
1154

Topper
1369

Topper
1369

420

1100

Laser Radial
1154

Laser 4.7
1213

Topper
1369

Topper
1369
Laser
1102

Topper
1369

RS 200
1046
TOPPER
1425
TOPPER
1369

RS Feva XL
1244

RS Feva XL
1244

Topper
1369

Topper
1369

Topper

https://halsail-1e484 .kxcdn.com/Result/Public/82222

HalSail Results

Helm
Crew

Joe Baker

Jack Taylor

Joe Barton

Jacob Websdale
Winter llhan
Matthew Williams
Alex Charlton-Jones
Daniel Dittrich
Lulu Wong

Toby Richardson
Jonathan Shields
Lara Dyer

Sophie Wantling
Charlie Weatheritt
Harry Durrant
Iggy Reynolds

Oscar Skelton

Richard Xu
Nathan Chan

Dora Wang

Jessica Robb

Tom Hebditch

Finish
Laps Corr
3 0:48:06

11:55:55
3 0:48:27

12:07:05
3 0:49:00
12:07:09
3 0:49:03

11:53:58
3 0:49:04

11:57:17
3 0:49:38

12:01:04
3 0:50:21

12:09:20
3 0:50:39

12:09:33
3 0:50:48

11:56:04
3 0:50:53

12:09:47
3 0:50:58

11:55:08
3 0:52:43

11:50:32
2 0:53:12
11:49:07
2 0:53:49

12:07:50
3 0:54:32

12:08:17
3 0:54:53

11:50:26
2 0:55:16
11:50:29
2 0:55:19

11:50:49

Points

9)

10

11

12

13

14

15

(16)

17

18

19

20

21

22

(23)

24
3/10
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Place

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a1

42

Sail

49024

45794

126281

49094

46962

43693

77

32

396

48935

23022

3176

33

26370

213641

45959

3918

Type
Hcap
1369

Topper
1369

Topper
1369

Topper
1369

Laser Radial
1154

Topper
1369

Topper
1369

Topper
1369

RS Feva XL
1244
Topper
1369

RS Feva XL
1244

Topper
1369

Topper

1369

3000

1085

Topper

1369

Laser 4.7
1213

Laser Radial
1154

TOPPER
1425

RS Tera Sport

https://halsail-1e484 .kxcdn.com/Result/Public/82222

Helm
Crew

Elliot James

Conor Regan

Douglas Bridgeland

Athena Cox

Kate Leeming
Evie Burgess
Amelia Bone

Raf Cable

Maryna Bilogub
Noah Candy
Mim Asker

Alice Baker

Edward Lapthorn
Angus Brown
Desmond Barlow
Stanley Langm...
Hetty Heap
Nicky Guo
William Northrop

Myles Botley

Echo llhan

HalSail Results

Finish
Laps Corr
2 0:55:41

11:51.07
2 0:56:00

11:51:13
2 0:56:07
11:51:45
2 0:56:42

12:05:35
3 0:56:50

11:52:13
2 0:57:13
11:52:32
2 0:57:34

11:53:10
2 0:58:15

11:48:34
2 0:58:34
11:54:38
2 0:59:52
11:50:40
2 1:01:06

11:56:15
2 1:01:38

11:56:34
2 1:01:59
12:07:18
3 1:02:02

11:56:40
2 1:02:05

11:50:49
2 1:02:50

11:48:55
2 1:03:35
12:00:53
2 1:04:05

12:06:10

Points

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

(33)

34

35

36

37

(38)

(39)

40

41

(42)
410



17/03/2025, 10:39

Place

43

a4

45

NSC

DNC

Place

10

Sail

41587

18660

34334

47223

55107

Sail
201601

194776

224547

36348

212392

213572

133490

209190

48193

32356

Type
Hcap
1445

Topper
1369

Topper
1369

Topper
1369

Topper
1369

420
1100

Type
Hcap

Laser Radial
1154
Laser Radial
1154

Laser Radial
1154

Topper

1369

Laser Radial
1154

Laser Radial
1154

Laser Radial
1154

Laser 4.7
1213
TOPPER
1425

Topper
1369

https://halsail-1e484 .kxcdn.com/Result/Public/82222

HalSail Results

Helm
Crew

Sebastian Reid
Emily Grilli

Elliot Morley-Smith
Oscar Alman
Sophia Kyriacou

Izzy Denby

Helm

Crew

Sebastian Robb

Dan Hebditch
George Massingham
Joe Barton

Joe Baker

Oliver Willett
Woody Walters

Alex Charlton-Jones

Charlie Weatheritt

Oliver Low

Finish
Laps Corr
2 1:08:41

12:03:14
2 1:09:17

12:05:15
2 1:11:30

12:18:18
2 1:25:48

Finish
Laps Corr
12:58:47
4 0:50:56

12:58:53
4 0:51:02

12:59:28
4 0:51:32
12:54:46
3 0:53:20
13:02:07
4 0:53:50
13:02:33
4 0:54:12
13:02:52
4 0:54:29
12:50:40
3 0:55:42

12:59:44
3 0:55:53

12:57:35
3 0:56:05

Points

43

44

45

(48)

(48)

Points

(10)

510
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Place
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Sail
47030

215379

43178

20018

54536

1140

48931

46430

43320

88

33

16

48933

47223

55107

49024

126281

27555

Type
Hcap

Topper
1369
Laser
1102
Topper
1369

Topper
1369

420

1100

RS 200
1046
Topper
1369
Topper
1369
TOPPER
1369

RS Feva XL
1244

RS Feva XL
1244

Laser Radial
1154
Topper
1369
Topper
1369

420
1100

Topper
1369

Laser Radial
1154

Topper
1369

https://halsail-1e484 .kxcdn.com/Result/Public/82222

Helm
Crew

Jonathan Shields
Toby Richardson
Jack Taylor
Lulu Wong
Jacob Websdale

Winter llhan
Lara Dyer

Sophie Wantling
Daniel Dittrich
Jessica Robb

Harry Durrant

Richard Xu
Nathan Chan

Iggy Reynolds
Oscar Skelton
Matthew Williams
Dora Wang

Oscar Alman
Sophia Kyriacou
Izzy Denby

Elliot James

Athena Cox

Tom Hebditch

HalSail Results

Finish
Laps Corr

12:57:52
3 0:56:22

13:02:17
4 0:56:31
12:58:08
3 0:56:37

12:58:15
3 0:56:44

13:02:30
4 0:56:49
13:00:53
40:58:12
12:59:47
3 0:58:14

12:59:49
3 0:58:15

13:00:09
3 0:58:35
12:54:46
3 0:58:42

12:55:45
3 0:59:45

12:51:55
3 0:59:59
13:01:52
3 1:00:15
13:02:43
3 1:01:05

12:51:25
3 1:02:19

13:04:03
3 1:02:23
12:54:21
3 1:02:48

13:05:00
3 1:03:18

Points
11

12

(13)

14

(15)

16

17

18

19

20

(21)

(22)

(23)

24

25

(26)

27

28

6/10



17/03/2025, 10:39

Place
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a1

42

43

44

45

46

Sail
43693

49094

32

26370

45794

48935

77

3176

33

3918

213641

41587

18660

396

34334

23022

46962

Type
Hcap

Topper
1369

Topper
1369
Topper
1369

Topper
1369

Laser 4.7
1213
Topper
1369
Topper
1369

RS Feva XL
1244

3000

1085
Topper
1369

RS Tera Sport
1445

Laser Radial
1154
Topper
1369
Topper
1369

RS Feva XL
1244
Topper
1369
Topper
1369

Topper
1369

https://halsail-1e484 .kxcdn.com/Result/Public/82222

HalSail Results

Helm

Crew

Amelia Bone

Kate Leeming
Conor Regan

Noah Candy

Nicky Guo

Douglas Bridgeland
Edward Lapthorn
Raf Cable

Maryna Bilogub
Desmond Barlow

Stanley Langm...
Hetty Heap

Echo Illhan

William Northrop
Sebastian Reid
Emily Grilli

Mim Asker

Alice Baker

Elliot Morley-Smith

Angus Brown

Evie Burgess

Finish
Laps Corr

13:05:35
3 1:03:52

13:05:47
3 1:04:04
13:05:50
3 1:04:07

13:06:18
3 1:04:34

12:58:51
3 1:04:41
13:07:45
3 1:05:59
13:08:56
3 1:07:08

13:05:07
3 1:09:48

12:58:11
3 1:11:30
12:49:43
2 1:12:38

12:52:35
2 1:12:47

13:04:02
3 1:13:59
12:53:10
2 1:17:40
12:54:15
2 1:19:15
12:50:45
2 1:21:35
12:56:36
2 1:22:41
12:57:04
2 1:23:22

13:06:18
2 1:36:52

Points
29

(30)

(31

32

33

(34)

35

(36)

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

(45)

(46)

7110



17/03/2025, 10:39

Place
DNS

Place

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Sail
45959

Sail
36348

224547

43178

194776

54536

201601

32356

213572

47030

212392

55107

47223

46430

16

49094

Type
Hcap

TOPPER
1425

Type
Hcap

Topper

1369

Laser Radial
1154

Topper
1369

Laser Radial
1154
420
1100
Laser Radial
1154

Topper
1369

Laser Radial
1154

Topper
1369

Laser Radial
1154

420
1100
Topper
1369

Topper
1369

Laser Radial
1154

Topper
1369

https://halsail-1e484 .kxcdn.com/Result/Public/82222

Helm
Crew

Myles Botley

Helm
Crew

Joe Barton

HalSail Results

George Massingham

Jack Taylor

Dan Hebditch
Jacob Websdale
Winter llhan
Sebastian Robb
Oliver Low
Oliver Willett
Jonathan Shields
Joe Baker
Sophia Kyriacou
Izzy Denby

Oscar Alman
Jessica Robb

Matthew Williams

Kate Leeming

Finish
Laps Corr

Finish
Laps Corr

13:43:00
3 0:41:53

13:50:05
4 0:43:24

13:44:55
3 0:43:45

13:50:54
4 0:44:06
13:49:39
4 0:45:08

13:52:17
4 0:45:18

13:47:21
3 0:46:07

13:40:22
3 0:46:38

13:48:24
3 0:47:08

13:41:14
3 0:47:38

13:52:28
4 0:47:42
13:50:30
3 0:49:11

13:50:42
3 0:49:23

13:42:47
3 0:49:26

13:50:48
3 0:49:29

Points
(48)

Points

(4)

(6)

(8)

(10)

11

12

13

14

15

8/10
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

NSC

NSC

NSC

Sail
48933

133490

33

32

43320

49024

46962

45794

77

26370

33

23022

3918

88

27555

48193

48931

Type
Hcap

Topper

1369

Laser Radial
1154

RS Feva XL
1244

Topper
1369

TOPPER
1369
Topper
1369
Topper
1369
Topper
1369

RS Feva XL
1244

Laser 4.7
1213

Topper
1369

Topper
1369

Topper
1369

RS Tera Sport

1445

RS Feva XL
1244
Topper
1369
TOPPER
1425

Topper
1369

https://halsail-1e484 .kxcdn.com/Result/Public/82222

HalSail Results

Helm

Crew

Dora Wang
Woody Walters
Iggy Reynolds
Oscar Skelton
Noah Candy
Harry Durrant
Elliot James
Evie Burgess
Douglas Bridgeland
Raf Cable
Maryna Bilogub
Nicky Guo
Conor Regan
Hetty Heap
Angus Brown
Echo Ilhan
Richard Xu
Nathan Chan
Tom Hebditch

Charlie Weatheritt

Daniel Dittrich

Finish
Laps Corr

13:51:06
3 0:49:46

13:43:07
3 0:49:49
13:47:55
3 0:51:21

13:52:54
3 0:51:31

13:53:52
3 0:52:28
13:54:20
3 0:52:55
13:54:48
3 0:53:22

13:54:54
3 0:53:28

13:49:57
3 0:53:32
13:49:00
3 0:53:52

13:55:40
3 0:54:13

13:56:07
3 0:54:39
13:57:22
3 0:55:52
13:40:28
2 0:56:01

13:54:52
3 0:58:48

Points
16

(17)

18

19

(20)

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

(30)

(48)

(48)

(48)

9/10
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HalSail Results

Type Helm

Place Sail Hcap Crew Points

NSC 126281 Laser Radial Athena Cox (48)
1154

NSC 209190 Laser 4.7 Alex Charlton-Jones (48)
1213

NSC 215379 Laser Toby Richardson (48)
1102

DNC 396 RS Feva XL Mim Asker (48)
1244 Alice Baker

DNC 1140 RS 200 Lara Dyer (48)
1046 Sophie Wantling

DNC 3176 3000 Desmond Barlow (48)
1085 Stanley Langm...

DNC 18660 Topper Emily Grilli (48)
1369

DNC 20018 Topper Lulu Wong (48)
1369

DNC 34334 Topper Elliot Morley-Smith (48)
1369

DNC 41587 Topper Sebastian Reid (48)
1369

DNC 43693 Topper Amelia Bone (48)
1369

DNC 45959 TOPPER Myles Botley 48
1425

DNC 48935 Topper Edward Lapthorn (48)
1369

DNC 213641 Laser Radial William Northrop (48)
1154

HE HalSail HE

https://halsail-1e484 .kxcdn.com/Result/Public/82222 10/10



